06 April 2022, Wednesday
07:30
08:30

11:45
12:15

12:30
13:30

16:45
17:30
07 April 2022, Thursday
07:30
08:30

11:30
12:15

12:30
13:30
14:30

17:30
18:00
08 April 2022, Friday
07:30
08:30

11:30
12:45
13:30

13:00
13:30
14:30

18:15
19:00
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Transportation Schedule

Hotel to Venue
Hotel to Venue

Venue to Hotel
Venue to Hotel

Hotel to Venue
Hotel to Venue

Venue to Hotel
Venue to Hotel

Hotel to Venue
Hotel to Venue

Venue to Hotel
Venue to Hotel

Hotel to Venue
Hotel to Venue
Hotel to Venue

Venue to Hotel
Venue to Hotel

Hotel to Venue
Hotel to Venue

Venue to Hotel
Venue to Hotel
Venue to Hotel

Hotel to Venue
Hotel to Venue
Hotel to Venue

Venue to Hotel
Venue to Hotel

45 min
45 min

30 min
30 min

30 min
30 min

45 min
45 min

45 min
45 min

30 min
30 min

45 min
30 min
30 min

45 min
45 min

45 min
45 min

30 min
30 min
30 min

45 min
30 min
30 min

45 min
45 min

50 pax
30 pax

40 pax
40 pax

40 pax
40 pax

40 pax
40 pax

40 pax
40 pax

40 pax
40 pax

40 pax
20 pax
20 pax

60 pax
20 pax

40 pax
40 pax

20 pax
40 pax
20 pax

40 pax
20 pax
20 pax

60 pax
20 pax



09 April 2022, Saturday
07:30
08:30
09:30

11:15
12:00
12:30

14:15
15:00

17:30
18:30
10 April 2022, Sunday
08:15
09:00
09:30

12:00
12:15

14:30
15:00
15:30

17:45
18:15

SPORTOTO

----- R

Hotel to Venue
Hotel to Venue
Hotel to Venue

Venue to Hotel
Venue to Hotel
Venue to Hotel

Hotel to Venue
Hotel to Venue

Venue to Hotel
Venue to Hotel

Hotel to Venue
Hotel to Venue
Hotel to Venue

Venue to Hotel
Venue to Hotel

Hotel to Venue
Hotel to Venue
Hotel to Venue

Venue to Hotel
Venue to Hotel

NANE K

TURKISH
AIRLINES

45 min
45 min
45 min

30 min
30 min
30 min

30 min
30 min

45 min
45 min

45 min
45 min
45 min

30 min
30 min

30 min
30 min
30 min

45 min
45 min

o TOF

20 pax
30 pax
30 pax

20 pax
30 pax
30 pax

20 pax
20 pax

20 pax
20 pax

20 pax
20 pax
20 pax

30 pax
30 pax

20 pax
20 pax
20 pax

40 pax
20 pax
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