

## **Transportation Schedule**

06 April 2022, Wednesday			
07:30	Hotel to Venue	45 min	50 pax
08:30	Hotel to Venue	45 min	30 pax
11:45	Venue to Hotel	30 min	40 pax
12:15	Venue to Hotel	30 min	40 pax
12:30	Hotel to Venue	30 min	40 pax
13:30	Hotel to Venue	30 min	40 pax
16:45	Venue to Hotel	45 min	40 pax
17:30	Venue to Hotel	45 min	40 pax
07 April 2022, Thursday			
07:30	Hotel to Venue	45 min	40 pax
08:30	Hotel to Venue	45 min	40 pax
44.00		20 :	40
11:30	Venue to Hotel	30 min	40 pax
12:15	Venue to Hotel	30 min	40 pax
12:30	Hotel to Venue	45 min	40 pay
13:30	Hotel to Venue	30 min	40 pax 20 pax
14:30	Hotel to Venue	30 min	20 pax 20 pax
14.50	riotei to vende	30 111111	20 μαλ
17:30	Venue to Hotel	45 min	60 pax
18:00	Venue to Hotel	45 min	20 pax
08 April 2022, Friday			
07:30	Hotel to Venue	45 min	40 pax
08:30	Hotel to Venue	45 min	40 pax
11:30	Venue to Hotel	30 min	20 pax
12:45	Venue to Hotel	30 min	40 pax
13:30	Venue to Hotel	30 min	20 pax
13:00	Hotel to Venue	45 min	40 pax
13:30	Hotel to Venue	30 min	20 pax
14:30	Hotel to Venue	30 min	20 pax
18:15	Venue to Hotel	45 min	60 pax
19:00	Venue to Hotel	45 min	20 pax

09 April 2022, Saturday			
07:30	Hotel to Venue	45 min	20 pax
08:30	Hotel to Venue	45 min	30 pax
09:30	<b>Hotel to Venue</b>	45 min	30 pax
11:15	Venue to Hotel	30 min	20 pax
12:00	Venue to Hotel	30 min	30 pax
12:30	Venue to Hotel	30 min	30 pax
14:15	<b>Hotel to Venue</b>	30 min	20 pax
15:00	<b>Hotel to Venue</b>	30 min	20 pax
17:30	Venue to Hotel	45 min	20 pax
18:30	Venue to Hotel	45 min	20 pax
10 April 2022, Sunday			
08:15	<b>Hotel to Venue</b>	45 min	20 pax
09:00	<b>Hotel to Venue</b>	45 min	20 pax
09:30	<b>Hotel to Venue</b>	45 min	20 pax
12:00	Venue to Hotel	30 min	30 pax
12:15	Venue to Hotel	30 min	30 pax
14:30	<b>Hotel to Venue</b>	30 min	20 pax
15:00	<b>Hotel to Venue</b>	30 min	20 pax
15:30	<b>Hotel to Venue</b>	30 min	20 pax
17:45	Venue to Hotel	45 min	40 pax
18:15	Venue to Hotel	45 min	20 pax











